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Graham International University (GIU), LLC is a 100% online institution dedicated to providing accessible 
and affordable education worldwide. With administrative branches in the USA and Vietnam, GIU is 
uniquely positioned to connect diverse communities and bridge cultural gaps through education.

As part of The Frankie Graham Jr. Foundation, GIU is driven by a mission to shape the future of 
international relations. We believe in the power of education to foster mutual understanding, respect, and 
collaboration among nations. By educating individuals about different cultures, belief systems, and global 
perspectives, GIU aims to contribute to stronger diplomatic relationships and a more harmonious world.

Our commitment extends beyond borders to reach underprivileged communities in Africa, the Arab World, 
Asia, Europe, and South America. GIU offers a variety of educational programs designed to empower 
individuals and create opportunities for personal and professional growth.

At GIU, we are passionate about making education a universal right rather than a privilege. Join us as we 
transform lives, build bridges, and inspire a brighter future for all.
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ABOUT GIU



VISION MISSION

Graham International University envisions a world of 
interconnectedness, where cultural diversity is celebrated 
and diplomatic bonds thrive. Through accessible 
education, we aspire to cultivate global citizens equipped 
with deep cultural understanding and empathy.

Our vision extends beyond borders, fostering harmonious 
relationships among nations. We envision a future where 
individuals from diverse backgrounds come together to 
address global challenges collaboratively.

With scholarship opportunities spanning selected nations, 
we aim to empower talented minds worldwide, creating a 
brighter, more inclusive future for generations.

Graham International University would like to shape the 
future of international relations by educating people 
worldwide about different cultures and belief systems in a 
way that better improves countries’ diplomatic 
relationships. 

Graham International University would like to make the 
various educational programs available and affordable 
worldwide with full or partial academic scholarships to a 
selected few from the following countries: China, India, 
Japan, South Korea, Malaysia, the Philippines, Thailand, 
and Vietnam.

Students who earn undergraduate degrees from Graham 
International University are automatically eligible for 
partial and full scholarships.
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MESSAGE FROM OUR PRESIDENT
Welcome to Graham International University (GIU), a beacon of education and cultural understanding. Our university is more than just 
an institution of higher learning; it is a bridge that connects diverse cultures and belief systems, fostering a world where diplomatic 
relationships can flourish through mutual respect and understanding.

At GIU, we believe in the transformative power of education to shape a better world. We seek to create a future where 
interconnectedness and cultural diversity are not just ideals but realities. We aspire to cultivate global citizens who are equipped with the 
knowledge and empathy needed to navigate and resolve the complex challenges our world faces today.

As you explore our programs, know that you are joining a community dedicated to excellence, innovation, and the betterment of society. 
Graduates of GIU are not just students—they are ambassadors of peace, understanding, and progress. We invite you to join us on this 
journey, as we work together to build a brighter, more inclusive world.

Sincerely,  
Prof. Frankie Graham Jr. 
President, Graham International University 6



MEET OUR PROVOST & DEAN

Prof. Tan Kwan Hong is GIU’s Provost, Dean, and Professor of Strategic Management. With 
an illustrious career spanning over 17 years, Prof. Tan is globally recognized for his contributions to 
academia, corporate consulting, and public speaking. His educational background is unparalleled, 
boasting over 70 academic and professional degrees in diverse fields such as finance, human 
resources, management, and education. Prof. Tan’s relentless pursuit of knowledge has earned him 
numerous honors, including multiple Valedictorian and top-student titles, as well as various 
academic and research scholarships.
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In the realm of education, Prof. Tan’s impact is profound. He has authored 140 books, written over 3300 articles, and produced 
nearly 13000 educational videos and podcasts, collectively amassing 250 million views worldwide. Prof. Tan’s extensive list of 
awards includes the Distinguished Professorship Award, National Public Speaking Champion, and Education Excellence Award, 
among others. His professional certifications further underscore his expertise, ranging from Chartered Management Consultant 
to Six Sigma Master Black Belt.

Prof. Tan’s leadership philosophy emphasizes an inclusive, innovative, and dynamic learning environment. He integrates rigorous 
academic research with practical applications, preparing students and professionals to excel in a competitive landscape. As 
Provost, Prof. Tan aims to enhance the university’s academic programs, promote cutting-edge research, and build robust 
industry partnerships, propelling Graham International University to new heights of global recognition.



School of Education

Adult Education/Learning, Art Education, Coaching, 
Curriculum & Instruction, Early Childhood Education, 
Educational Administration, Educational Counseling, 

Educational Leadership, Educational Psychology, 
Elementary Education, and More. 
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Bachelor’s Degree 
(B.Ed)

Doctoral Degree 
(Ed.D)

in

Master’s Degree 
(M.Ed)



Bachelor’s Degree 
(B.B.A, B.P.A., B.PP., 

B.A)

Graduate Certificate in 
Nonprofit Management 

(G.C.N.M)

School of Public Services

Executive Management, Public Administration, Policy Studies, International 
Relations and Global Security, Coaching and Conflict Resolution, Community and 

Economic Development, Disaster Management, Energy and Climate Policy, 
Environmental Policy and Natural Resource Management, Health Policy, Human 

Resources, and More. 9

Master’s Degree 
(M.B.A., M.P.A., M.P.P., 

M.A)

Doctoral Degree 
(D.B.A., D.P.A., 
D.P.P., Ph.D)

in



School of English

Teaching English to Speakers of 
Other Languages (TESOL). 
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Master’s Degree 
(M.Ed)

Bachelor’s Degree 
(B.Ed)

Certificate 
& Diploma

Doctoral Degree 
(TESOLD)

in



School of Law

Banking Law, Civil Law, Civil Rights Law, Comparative 
Law, Corporate Law, Criminal Law, Dispute Resolution, 
Environmental Law, Family Law, Health Law, Human 
Rights Law, International Law, Medical Law, Tax Law. 
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Doctoral Degree 
(L.L.D, J.D)

Bachelor’s Degree 
(L.L.B)

in

Master’s Degree 
(L.L.M)



School of Business Leadership

Business Administration, Healthcare Administration, 
Media and Communication, Organizational 

Leadership, Organizational Psychology, Strategic 
Communication, Strategic Marketing, and More.
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Master’s Degree 
(M.Sc., M.A)

Doctoral Degree 
(D.Sc., Ph.D)

in

Bachelor’s Degree 
(B.Sc., B.A)



School of Business

General Management, Project Management, Human 
Resources, Business Analytics, Digital Marketing, 

Real Estate, Business Intelligence, Business Studies, 
Financial Accounting, and More.
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Master’s Degree 
(M.B.A, M.S.A)

Doctoral Degree 
(D.B.A, D.S.A)

in

Bachelor’s Degree 
(B.B.A, B.S.A)



School of Medical Professions

Nursing Practice, Medical Science, Physical Therapy, 
Social Work, and Public Health.
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Master’s Degree 
(M.N.P., M.M.Sc., M.P.T., M.S.W., 

M.P.H.)

Doctoral Degree 
(D.N.P., D.M.Sc., D.P.T., D.S.W., 

D.P.H.)

in

Bachelor’s Degree 
(B.N.P., B.M.Sc., B.P.T., B.S.W., 

B.P.H.)



School of Physics and the Cosmos

Analysis Mathematics, Astrophysics, Biophysics, 
Chemical Physics, Computational Physics, 

Econophysics, Engineering Physics, General Physics, 
Geophysics, High Energy Physics, and More.

15

Master’s Degree 
(M.Sc.)

Doctoral Degree 
(Ph.D)

in

Bachelor’s Degree 
(B.Sc.)



School of Psychological Studies

Behavioral Psychology, Biological Psychology, Clinical Psychology, 
Cognitive Psychology, Comparative Psychology, Counseling 

Psychology, Criminal Justice and Forensic Psychology, 
Cross-cultural Psychology, Developmental Psychology, Educational 

Psychology, and More.
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Master’s Degree 
(Psy.M)

Doctoral Degree 
(Psy.D)

in

Bachelor’s Degree 
(Psy.B)



School of Philosophy

Modern Philosophy, Philosophy of Ancient Africa, Philosophy of 
Artificial Intelligence, Philosophy of Biomedical Ethics, Philosophy of 

Computer Science, Philosophy of Decision Theory, Philosophy of 
Epistemology, Philosophy of Ethics, Philosophy of Experimental, 

Philosophy of Feminism, and More.
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Master’s Degree 
(M.Phil)

Doctoral Degree 
(D.Phil)

in

Bachelor’s Degree 
(B.Phil)



School of Engineering

Aerospace Engineering, Agricultural Engineering, Artificial 
Intelligence Engineering, Automobile Engineering, Biomedical 

Engineering, Building Materials Engineering, Chemical 
Engineering, Civil Engineering, Computer Engineering, 

Computer Systems Engineering, and More.
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Master’s Degree 
(Eng.M)

Doctoral Degree 
(Eng.D)

in

Bachelor’s Degree 
(Eng.B)



School of African American Studies

African American Art, African American Culture, African American Foods, 
African American History, African American Music, African Americans & 

Critical Race Theory, African Americans & Mathematics, African Americans 
& Politics, African Americans & Science, African Americans & Slavery, and 

More. 19

Master’s Degree 
(A.A.S.M)

Bachelor’s Degree 
(A.A.S.B)

Diploma
Doctoral Degree 

(A.A.S.D)

in
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Affordable Quality Education

We offer a top-notch 
education without the 
hefty price tag. Our 
programs are designed 
to provide high-quality 
learning experiences that 
are budget-friendly, 
ensuring that you get 
excellent value for your 
investment.

100% Online

Study from anywhere in 
the world with our fully 
online courses. You won't 
need to commute or 
relocate; you can access 
all your course materials, 
participate in 
discussions, and 
complete assignments 
from the comfort of your 
own home.

Study at Your 
Convenience

Our flexible scheduling 
allows you to balance 
your studies with other 
commitments. Whether 
you're working full-time, 
managing family 
responsibilities, or 
pursuing other interests, 
you can tailor your 
coursework around your 
personal schedule.

Mentorship

Benefit from 
personalized guidance 
and support from 
experienced mentors in 
your field. Our 
mentorship programs 
connect you with industry 
professionals who 
provide valuable insights, 
advice, and feedback to 
help you succeed 
academically and 
professionally.
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TUITION & AID
Academic Plan Regular Cost Special 

Discount 

Diploma $3,000 $900

TESOL Certificate & 
Diploma

$5,000 $1,500

Bachelor $25,000 $7,500

Graduate Certificate $5,000 $1,500

Master $10,000 $3,000

Doctorate $15,000 $4,500

Juris Doctorate $30,000 $9,000

0ne-Time 
Payment

Monthly 
Payment

OR

(in USD)
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Does GIU allow credit transfers? What is the learning format?

Do I need to buy any textbooks? Is there a hidden fee?

FAQs
What accrediting bodies recognize Graham International University?

GIU is accredited by the European Council of Leading Business Schools (ECLBS), the Public Foundation “Independent Institute of 

Accreditation, Rating, and Certification” (IARC), Accreditation and Rating International Agency (ARIA),  International Association for 

Quality Assurance for Pre-Tertiary and Higher Education School (QAHE), and the Graham International Education Accreditation 

Agency (GIEAA).

YES! NO LIMIT. All courses are 100% online and self-paced, allowing you to 
study at your convenience.

There’s no additional fee if you want to receive your certificate 
electronically. 

No. There are no textbooks that need to be bought to 
complete the classes and/or assignments.



JOIN GIU NOW!
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CONTACT US
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Email

giuadmissions@fgjf.orgB9/2D, Võ Văn Vân, Vĩnh Lộc B., 
Bình Chánh, Hồ Chí Minh City, 

738000.

Vietnam 
Office

701 Howe Avenue,  Suite C3, 
#236 Sacramento, CA 95825.

California 
Office


